STATE OF ILLINOIS|

| 8.
County of Shelby | Claimant

VD -

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and items as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is Justly due against the County of Shelby, Hinois,

amounting to the total sum of &SL‘% \ d — dollars
for P‘\N\_Q)(\ CAIN &’\CU\ 1 O D) and is specifically set forth below.

Submission DatezB bl\ %Q-;-
Signature of Clatman

BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION , | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
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USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, etc.,
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Receipts, invoices, etc., shall be attached upon submission of the claim

- Reviewed by‘
Purchasing Committee
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POSTAL SERVICE.

SHELBYVILLE
200 S MORGAN ST
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-9998
(8003 275-8777

F UNITED STATES

02/23/2022 03:41 PM
Product Gty Unit Price
: Price
First-Class Mail® 1 $0.78
Letter
East Alton, Il 62024
Weight: 0 1b 1.1C oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Fri 02/25/2022
Certified Mail® $3.75
Tracki .
Return Receipt $3.09
Tracking #:
S ¢
Total $7.58
Grand Total: $7.58
Credit Card Remitted $7.58

Card Name: AMEX

Account #: XXXXX

Approval #: 827413

Transaction #: 098

AID: A000000025010801 Chip
Al.: AMERICAN EXPRESS

PIN: Not Recuiired

HKHKIEHEKKK KKK IKKEKEEHKEEKKKE I ERKKKKRRK K,

USPS is experiencing unprecedented volum
increases and. limited emnlovee

it
¥

VISIT waw.Usps, com USPS Tracking or sl
1-800-222-1811 9 or cell

Preview vour Mail
Tg?gg you; Pagkages
10N Lp for FREE @
https://1nformedde]ivery.usps.oom

All sales final on stam
ps and postage.
Refunds for guarantesd serviceg onlgé
Thark you for your business,

Tell us about vour experi
. perience.
Go to: https://postalexperience.com/Pos

Or scan this code with your mokyile device

UFN: 167194-0565

Receipt #: B840- -9-!
e, 56040534-2-3569885-2
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Total Feas for this Perlod - -
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.Tutni Inhrest Charged for this Perlod
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) n__yournextstatemeﬂteven |f oU pay' ‘awW balanae in fullan ' :
g ¥ Trailing interest is the interest charged when, for example, you didn't pay. your previo 5 _k;:al in ful

Epens; We' chargemterestfrem the first day of the billing period unti! we recelve your | aymentmfull Yo can avold paying Inte
&1 purchases: by paving your baiame in fu!l and on tume ‘gach’ month Pleasa see the "Whe charge mterest“ sub»sectnon '
CardmgmberAgreementfordeta:ls. S : : : _

To’tal Fees in 2022
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service@paypal.com
Monday, February 28, 2022 12:19 PM
Nichole Kroncke

You have authorized a payment to TruthFinder, Inc.

Hello, Nichole Kroncke

You authorized a transaction to
TruthFinder, Inc.. Money won't leave your
account until TruthFinder, Inc. processes
your order.

Thanks for using PayPal. To see the full transaction details, log in to your PayPal

account. Keep in mind, it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear.

Transaction ID Transaction date
W Feb 28, 2022 10:17:50 PST

Merchant Instructions to merchant
TruthFinder, Inc. You haven't entered any instructions.
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Invoice ID

Laarn More

Description Unit price Qty - ) Amotunt
$4.99 USD 1 $4.99 USD

Subtotal $4.99 USD

Total $4.99 USD

Payment $4.99 USD

Payment sent from shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com
The final payment amount may change when the merchant completes the order.

Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the
Resolution Center.

Help & Contact | Security | Apps

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

You have the right to cancel a transaction for a full refund unless your designated recipient has
already received the payment. However, since most PayPal payments are received within seconds,
you may not be able to cancel your payment for a full refund once the payment is made. To
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ation ' https:/fwww.truthfinder.com/dashboard/account/my-orders
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Order Details
Order Number: { i NN

Unlimited Phone Report Membership - 1 month

Customer Kayla Lanter
Order Date 02/28/2022
Status complete
Payment Method Paypal
Order Total $4.99

3/21/2022, 8:51 AM
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amazoncom
e

QOrder Total: $116.12

00 |- 1000 - \o~-D0 1 .
Final Details for Order #—

Order Placed: March 10, 2022

Amazon.com order number: —

Shipped on March 11, 2022

tems Ordered
of: Quality Park, QUABSE06, Fi

usiness Price
ondition: New

Fm T g O 4 T

at File Envelopes, 100/ Box, Cameo

old by: HiTouch Business Services (seller profile}

Price
$58.06

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Atfo
01 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1
Inited States

(NI LN LD

shipping Speed:
standard Shipping

n-thH

ltem(s) Subtotal: $116.12

rney's Office

625

Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax: $116.12

Sales Tax;  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $116.12

Payment information

Payment Method:

Billing address

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street
Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States

American Express | Last digits: -

ltem(s) Subtotal: $116.12

Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Total before tax; $116.12
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $116.12

Credit Card transactions

American Express ending ir- March 11, 2022: $116.12

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1896-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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amazoncom
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Final Details for Order 4 NG
Order Placed: March 10, 2022

\mazon.com order number: —

Drder Total: $47.28

F i, i Y

Shipped on March 13, 2022

ltems Ordered

Price
P of: Smead File Folder, Reinforced Sfraight-Cuf Tab, Legal Size, Maniia, 100 Per Box (15310) $23.93
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Shipping Address: ‘ Hem(s) Subtotal:  $47.86

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shipping & Handling: ;
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Pping & Randiing:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount.  -50.48
H‘Jnited States ' —
i Total before tax:  $47.38
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax,  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery ——
Total for This Shipment; $47.38

Payment information
Payment Method: | ltem(s) Subtotal: $47.86
American Express | Last digits:- Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.48
Nichole Kroncke S
E$ 01[ E;] l1\ﬂain Street Total before tax; $47.38
Suite ; .

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax: $0.00
United States ““'
Grand Total: $47.38

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in March 13, 2022: $47.38

To view the status of your order, return fo Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




From: Express Help Team —
s -

int. Tuesday, February 22, 2022 8:56 AM

To: Kayla Garman (shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com)
S&bject:
Attachments: Transaction Receipt.pdf

Hﬁllo. Thank you for order. Unfortunately this item has been discontinued by our supplier. We have cancelled your
order and processed a refund.

Thank you.

Fr:om: National Everything Wholesale [mailto:—
Sent: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 1:33 PM

To: ExpressAccounts
Subject: Order Placed - Credit Card - Order-

» ALERT! EXTERNAL EMAIL «

Woo—Hoo! Got It. We're On It ! Kudos for Shopping with a Veteran + Family Compatty Since 1979.

Ordered By:
|
1ame: Kayla Garman
ustomer: Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
E;-mail: shcovwe@shelbycounty-il.com
Phone: 217-774-5511
Order Date:
D‘ate Placed: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 2:33 PM
i —_—
Bill To:

Company: Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

1



ddress 1:
:Frity/ State/Zip:
ountry:
hip To:
“ompany:
ddress 1:
ddress 2:

(Fity/ State/Zip:
Country:

ayment Info:

1541 E 1200 North Rd
Shelbyville, IL 62565
USA

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
301 E. Main St.

Ste. 11

Shelbyville, IL 62565

USA

ype: American Express
Number: 4
ﬁxphation: —
(Fard Holder: Nichole D Kroncke

|
Totals:

i
Subtotal : $200.20
e $10.60 (Standard
%hlpplng : Ground)
$hipping Surcharge : $6.00
Hmdling fees : $0.00
Coupon : $10.00 (10GSA)
$ales Tax : $0.00
Total : $206.80

Order Items:

|
Item:

(Prdered:
Line Total:

AVT63009 (Advantus Steel File and Storage Bin, Legal, 15 1/4 x 11 1/4 x 7 1/4, Black)

4/EA @ $50.05
$200.20

What's Your Fav Free Perk . .. Steaks? Seafood? Wine?



Merchant: National Everything Wholesale

2511 S 156th Circle
Omaha, NE 68130
us

Description:
Order Number:
Customer ID:

P.O. Number:
Invoice Number:

Billing Information

Nichole Kroncke
1541 E 1200 North Rd
Shelbyville, IL. 62565

Shipping Information

Date/Time:
Transaction [D:

Reference Transaction 1D:

Transaction Type:
Transaction Status:
Authorization Code:
Payment Method:

Shipping: 0.00

22-Feb-2022 06:54:23 PST

Refund
Refund/Pending Settlement

American Express XX)-

Tax: 0.00
Total: USD (206.80)




a.... WereOnlt! https://catalog.nationalew.com/CheckOut CC_Receipt.aspx?x=dU...

Kayla Garman

301 E. Main St.

Gte. 11

Shelbyville, [L 62565
USA

Payment Information:

Credit Card Information |
Nichole D Kroncke

American Express: ****-****-***-

Expires: 11/2025

Line ltems
AVTB3009
Advantus Steel File and Storage Bin, Legal, 15 1/4 x 11 1/4 x 7 1/4, Black
Quantity: Price:
{ ! 50.05
4 | $
UoMm: Ext Price:
EA | $200.20 |
Order Sub Total: $200.20
UPS {Standard Ground): $16.60
' Coupon Applied: -$10.00
Est Order Total: $206.80

DRDER

PICK
YouR

of 4 i 2/16/2022, 1:33 PM



—

n....Were Onlt! https://catalog.nationalew.com/CheckOut_CC_Receipt.aspx?x=dU...

¥

Welcome Kayla Garman

L

ome (https:/fcatalog.nationalew.com/) » Check Out (httpsiffcatalog.nationalew.com/Checkout_Main.aspx} » Receipt.‘

Order Confirmation. Woo-Hoo! We're On It. :

i
You Do the Work... Today, It's Your Turn

What's Your Fav Free Perk... Steaks? Seafood? Wine?

Enjoy soooo many delicious Freé Perks ... Yum!

Help?

+ Fastest: Contact Us online Help Center
-
+ $0 Shipping® $0 Returns = Rest Easy
Shipping + Tracking

Your order is being processed. As soon as it ships, we'll send you a shipping confirmation
email with tracking.

We. Got. You. |

Address Information:

Ordered By:
Kayla Garman
 Date Placed:
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 2:33 PM

Billing Address

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office :
Nichole Kroncke i
1541 E 1200 North Rd
: Shelbyville IL, 62565
. USA
. Ph:217-774-5511

Shipping Address

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

of 4 2/16/2022, 1:33 PM



Ordered By:

Name:
Customer:
E-mail:
Phone:

Order Date:

Date Placed:
Order

Biil To:

Company:

AFdress 1:
City/State/Zip:

Country:

|
Ship To:

Company:

Address 1:

A‘ddress 2;
City/State/Zip:

National Everything Wholesal

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 1:33 PM

shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com

NationalEW.com Order Confirmed: Woo-Hoo!

Woo-Hoo! Got It. We're On [t | Kudos for Shopping with a Veteran + Family Company Since 1979.

Kayla Garman

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
shcovwe@shelbycounty-il.com
217-774-5511

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 2:33 PM

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
1541 E 1200 North Rd

Shelbyville, IL62565 -

USA

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
301 £. Main St.

Ste. 11

Shelbyville, IL 62565

were On it ... - ord SN



STATE OF ILLINOIS|

County of Shelby | Cloimant e

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and items as herein set are true and correct;

that 20 part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Iinois,

amounting to the total sum of 8\55 . LM

~

dollars

for

Submission Date; | \ﬁ P«b&

and is specifically set forth belowr.

Signature of Claiman!O!ce !ea! .

BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION ., | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND % OWED
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USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (le separate checks, return check to requester, ete,

Receipts, invoices, etc, shall be attached upon submission of the claim




: SHELBY CO 5
NICHOLE

1 ay'thefull balance adjusted for
] andtransactro
” nc#udesPay

aan

- ‘Standard Baiance

! ayment Terms Balanc

Amiount {o payin o rto g
Ifyoy selected Pay

{16952 -

pay_the mm!mum'

. Amazon Busme s Prime Card
y ATTY

since: thg I?st statement closirpgi:;i ‘

Pay:this amoeunt ta aveld interest charge
: Standard Balance mexng Total Balance, excludm :

,anmum Payment Dua

p your account in go
e&ms for. any transacno
t

3556.07

payments, returns,

$556 07

ges on future ‘urchases‘

R Cont!nuedanpagei

\9\ oo‘l ul 53 0‘4

¥ Please fold o the Bérforation below,

detach ancf return with’ your payment ¢

"\Ooo \a oo“l -> “n Lr-.’s
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G way A556R%-G Phone 3098051678
Uptoun Cirlee 11
Hormal , I, £1787
Sarved by: 11 5/18/202% 1:00:55 pe
Term ID-Tranct 1/4-26887

pty Size tem Price
1 & friiled Chicken Sub ©B.09
1 ~Frash ealue Meal (20/21- 2.93

- <Onat] Fountain 200z

]
- ~Chips

Sub Total 9.08
General Sales Tex (10.75%) {1.98
Total (Eat In) 10,06
Casth 10.66
Change ‘ 8.00

Hoat Order 10 SPMZ0Z0518010055

Lettuce know how we did fodday at
alobm! . subway . con and we' 11 send
yoii 8 swest offer.

\untn
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QO - 3410 - \av-pa T

Hvat i ge B?éomington
& # 52829 «
uadway Ave. A
~b il 61761 .
B2B29009 Nickol as
WS#: 2
TTTTIES e e e e
CHK 4381/
5/19/2022 9.45 AM
: To Go 3
1 VT VANCRM COLD BRy 4,95
VANTL A
SWEET CREAM :
1 MARSHMALLQW BR 2.50
Subtotal $7.45
Taix $0.80
Payment $8.25 _
Change iy $§Bg§ .00
Argas ) .
X000

TrrrTTrem o Gheck Closed - ememmm oo
S/19/2022 9:45 AM

Join our loyalty program
Starbucks Rewards«
51w g for promotional emails
V., Qtalnucks,com/rewards
downloag o app
AT barticinating atoran
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g POSTAL SERVICE. e
SHELBYVILLE
200 S MORGAN ST : UV W, GOV ATESTS , gov
SHELBYVILLE, Il 62565-9998 ***************************xiw*w**xwxxxx**
(8001275-8777 :
057242002 03:57 PH Preview your Mail
—————————————————————————————————————————————————— Track your Packages
Product Gty Unit Price Sign we for FREE g
Price https://fnformedde?ivery,usps.com
First-Class Mail® 1 $0.78 All sales final on stamps and nos
Letter % Refunds for guaranteed gervigegaz;?se'
Taylorville, IL 62568 ! Thank you for vour busiress
geight: 8 $b11'50 OE ‘ Tell "
Estimated Delivery Date j 1 Us ahoUt vour experience.
Thu 05/26/2022 Go to: ht?pSi//DOSTalexﬁer?encehggm/Pos
) . ar scan this code with vour mobile device
First-_'lass Mail@ 1 $1.36 o

Large Envelope
"3'nt Louis, MO 63105
Werght: 0 1b 1.10 oz
Estimated Delivery ilate
Thu 05/26/2022

Srand Total: $2.14
Credit Card Remitted $2.14
Card Name: AMEX
Account #: xxxm{x-
?pproval #: 842382
ransaction #: | :‘ UFN: 157194-0565
AID: AODOGON025010801 Chip | Receipt #: 840-56040534-1-2841550.
AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS Clerk: 01 2

PIN: Mot Reqguired

T et et
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sashboard : https:/fwww truthfinder. com/dashboard/account/my‘-orders

OO\ - TH20 -\ @01
Order Details

Order Number:—

Unlimited Person Reports Membership

Customer Kayla Lanter
Order Date 05/18/2022
Status complete
Payment Method Paypal
Order Total $28.05

7/7/2022. 3:39 PM



From: service@paypal.com

Sent: Tuesday, May 17, 2022 7:30 PM

Ta: Nichole Kroncke

Subject: You have authorized a payment to TruthFinder, Inc.

Hello, Nichole Kroncke

You authorized a transaction to
TruthFinder, Inc.. Money won't leave your
account until TruthFinder, Inc. processes
your order.

Thanks for using PayPal. To see the full transaction details, log in to your PayPal
account. Keep in mind, it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear.

Transaction ID Transaction date
— May 17, 2022 17:29:15 PDT

Merchant Instructions to merchant

TruthFinder, Inc. You haven't entered any instructions.




Invoice ID

FawPal W NN " “ Ei . ly : ; i Cres ."i.'n .:
i fou've heen invited to apply for Pa ffa! redit =

Apply Mow

you cap pay aver time if approvad
it approval :

Descri'ptic)n Unit price Qty Amount:
$28.05 USD 1 $28.05 USD

Subtotal $28.05 USD

Total $28.05 USD

Payment $28.05 USD

Payment sent from shcovwec@shelbycounty-il.com
The final payment amount may change when the merchant completes the order.

Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the

Resolution Center.

Help & Contact | Security | Apps

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

You have the right to cancel a transaction for a full refund unless your designated recipient has
already received the payment. However, since most PayPal payments are received within seconds,
you may not be able to cancel your payment for a full refund once the payment is made. To



of 2

eservation

HYATT

hitps://www.hyatt.com/reservation/detail/cSMNcaOJUgNObdidbxK....

QO RWO - 13 0071

Thank you for cheosing to stay with Hyatt Hotels & Resorts

Confirmation: #—

Hyatt Place Bloomington/Normal
200 Broadway Avenue Normal, 61761 United States

Reservation Summary

Check-in Wed, May 18, 2022
03:00 PM
Check-out Thu, May 15, 2022
12:00 PM
Guests 1 Guest
Rate I Prosecuter... - G-LCTA
Room

(1) King Bed {with sofa bed)

Wed, May 18

OCCUPANCY TAX

*Changes in taxes or fees will affect the totat price.

Guest Details

Name

MRS Kayla Garman

Nead hetp with your reservation? Contact Kyatt Customer Service 1 800 233 1234

5/12/2022, 426 PM



Hyatt Place Bloomington
200 Broadway Avenue
Normal, IL 61761

WELCOME
TO A

PLACE

INVOICE

Mrs Kayla Garman
301 E| Main Street

R No. 601
Shelbyville I 62565 oom No 0

United States Arrival 05-18-22

- Departure 05-19-22
Confirmation No. — Folio Window 1
Group Name IL Prosecuter-based Victim Assist. Assn Folio No. —
Date - Description : B o L : S - Charges = Credits
05-18-22 Group Room . 96.00
05-18-22 State Occupancy Tax 5.76
05-18-22 City of Normal Hotel Tax 578
05-19-22 American Express — 107.52

Total 107.52 107.52

Guest Signature Balance 0.00

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH US!
person, company or association fails o pay for any part or
the full 7mount of these charges,

___ I —— Thank you for choesing Hyatt Place Bioomington/Normal. Our goal is to provide every

Wbil"-la of Hyatt Summaiy. . .7 guest with an exceptional stay and we are interested in any comments regarding your
visit,

No M\Rmbership to be credited

Please remit payment to:

Join World of Hyatt today and start Hyatt Place Bloomington/Normal
earning points for stays, dining and more. 200 Broadway Avenue
Visit Ww.wor!dofhyatt.com Normal, IL 61761




oo\ - 1000 - \o-QD71
Victim Witnhess Coordinator - Kaz]a Lanter

From: OnlineLabels.com « .
Sent: Wednesday, May 25, 2022 10:32 AM

To: shcovwe@shelbycounty-it.com

Subject: Order Confirmation - Order ANEG_—_~

'EEE-NLINE
E5E(O)

" Order Trackmg Help Center

Thanks for your order!

Here's confirmation for your recent purchase with us.

Payment Information

Order Number: Customer Number: Payment Method:
Credit Card

Date & Time (ET): Card Type & Last 4 Digits:
. 5/25/2022, 11:30 AM &

Shipping Information




Shipping Address: ' . o
Kayla Lanter Shipping Method:

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Standard

301 E. Main Street

Suite 11 Order Status:
Shelbyville, IL, 62565 In Progress

Estimated Delivery:

» Ch’ef;k Q?{de"' Status > Tuesday, May. 31

Order Summary View all product tips for your order
Product Description Quantity Helpful Links Price
4
OL821WX e
85" x 14" Download
1 Label per Sheet 500 Templates $64.79
8.5" x 14" Shest
Standard White Matte ’

Product Tips

maestro 12 Months Code: M5932314JM FREE

: h FREE with purchase
“'_,.*‘Gba Designer View activation details

Subtotal: -$54.79
We will send you a follow-up email gﬁ:g;iggzx' gg?g
when your order has been shipped. Discount: -$10.00
Grand Total: $64.54




of 1

sashhoard https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/account/my-orders

Ot N30- \or- 001
Order Details

Order Number: (NN,

Unlimited Phone Report Membership - 1 month

Customer ‘ Kayla Lanter
Order Date 05/28/2022
Status complete
Payment Method Paypal
Order Total $4.99

7/7/2022, 3:39 PM



Victim Witness Coordinator - Kayla Lanter

service@paypal.com
Saturday, May 28, 2022 4:19 PM
Nichole Kroncke

You have authorized a payment to TruthFinder, Inc.

Hello, Nichole Kroncke

You authorized a transaction to
TruthFinder, Inc.. Money won't leave your
account until TruthFinder, Inc. processes
your order.

Thanks for using PayPal. To see the full transaction details, fog in to your PayPal
account. Keep in mind, it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear.

Transaction ID Transaction date

L May 28, 2022 14:17:54 PDT

Merchant
TruthFinder, Inc.

Instructions to merchant

You haven't entered any instructions.



Invoice ID

.f‘i"ﬁu’ﬁge' haé-ﬁ invited to apply for PayPal Credit. i

Aoply Now

Description Unit price Qty | Amount
$4.99 USD 1 $4.99 USD

Subtotal _ $4.99 USD

Total $4.99 USD

g Payment . $4.99 USD

Payment sent from shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com
The final payment amount may change when the merchant completes the order.

Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the
Resolution Center.

Help & Contact | Security | Apps

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

You have the right to cancel a transaction for a full refund unless your designated recipient has
already received the payment. However, since most PayPal payments are received within seconds,
you may not be able to cancel your payment for a full refund once the payment is made, To



5/16/22

. Standard Balance

" PAYPA TRUTHFINDER
8006998081

1518722

. FOOD/BEVERAGE .

T THEROCK RESTADRANT 5000,
247755 61761

snent

. STARBUCKS 52829 00-08036894684
. FASTFOOD RESTAURANT

51903

‘.' HYATT PLACE. ELOQMINGTON

© " NORMAL
309-454:9288° TERE

15/24/22

;i-;8002758777

iUSPS P 1:671940565 001 381428

2 Continbag o feverse -




95/25/23-  BT*ONLINE LABELS, INC.

oo BT o USANFORD S RLe %454\/
4079363900 -~ - T - e .

J5/20/22  PAYPALWTRUTHFINDER- - -~ . . 8006068081 - CA
. -B0069980B1 - e :

- amoint”

TotalFeesforthisPeriod - . . . L L epag

R . “Amount .
D6/13/22 . " Interest Charge on Purchases . L $1289

Totalinterest Charged forthisPeriod - @O\ VOO-\RQOV . enge

You may see interest on your next statement even if you pay the new balance in full and on time and make no new charges. This is called
"trailing interest'. Trafling Interest is the interest charged wheh, for example, you didn't pay your previous balance in full. When. that

happers, We charge Interest from the first day of the billing period until we recaive your payment in fill. You can avold paying interest
purchases by paying your balance.in full and on time each month, Please see the "When we charge interest" sub-section in your:

on p

Cardmember Agreement for detafls.

| Fees I 2022
Interest i 2022

ol Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interast rate on your account, -~ - - B R e T
_ . T ‘ i S i Annual o7 Balance Subject . Interest
T PeréentageRate - .E'.‘tdlhterbé‘tjﬂ_ate’— L Charge :

Purchgses ST ogmgely) o sspsetc o §1288

CashAdvances Lm0 000 o 000
',I?é"t_;]. o T S e T T T o T 81289
“{v) Variable Rate R ' R B T T

- -




)

STATE OF ILLINOIS|

" e OTD
County of Shelby i - Claimant

cert:ﬁes or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregomcr claim apd iteras as herein set are true and corzect;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Ilinois,
amounting to the total sum of ' ' X . 19’

for mw_p@

dollars

and is specifically set forth below.,

Submission Date; ? \l q ', el

Signature of Claimant/Office Head
BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION . | AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
‘ - N Y 7 - , 5_5 . o ('/\.
- 000 2607 ' %
] -
/18.12

T

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTIS/DIRECTIONS {ie separate checks, veturn check to requester, ete,

Receipts, invoices, ete. shall be attached upon submission of the claim



